

Abstract of cost

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3). Clearing and grubbing road land—do—					
0.470 Ha. vide T.m. B p—(15)					
@ RS. 76926.00/Ha — RS. 36155.00					
(2/4). Excavation for roadway—do—					
111.81 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(15)					
@ RS. 190.23/m ³ — RS. 21270.00					
(3/5). Const. of embankment with approved mat—do—					
78.27 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(15)					
@ RS. 69.59/m ³ — RS. 5447.00					
(4/6). Const. of embankment with 100m lead—do—					
856.06 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(16)					
@ RS. 260.19/m ³ — RS. 222738.00					
(5/7). Const. of embankment with 100m lead—do—					
366.88 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(16)					
@ RS. 184.96/m ³ — RS. 67858.00					
(6/30). Dismantling of plain cement—do—					
1.540 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(16)					
@ RS. 6870.18/m ³ — RS. 1058.00					
(7/31). Dismantling of R.C. C Cement—do—					
0.760 m ³ vide T.m. B p—(16)					
@ RS. 1735.26/m ³ — RS. 1319.00					

Continuation C.O.—RS. 355845.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/32). Dismantling of Stone/Block masonry—do—					
59.41 m ³ vide T.m. B.P. (16)					
@ RS. 484.26/m ³ — RS. 28770.00					
(9/33) Removing of +ume pipe—do—					
10.00 m ³ vide T.m. B.P. (16)					
@ RS. 263.37/m ³ — RS. 2634.00					
(10/34). prov. & laying of NP4 irrigation pipe—do—					
15.00 m vide T.m. B.P. (16)					
@ RS. 863.84/m — RS. 12957.00					
(11/3). Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder—					
970.20 m ³ vide T.m. B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 263.72/m ³ — RS. 255861.00					
(12/38). prov. & fixing of MMMSY sign board—do—					
2 No. vide T.m. B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 15344.17/each — RS. 30688.00					
(13/16). Barthwork in excavation for foundation—do—					
306.334 m ³ vide T.m. B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 405.85/m ³ — RS. 124320.00					
(14/17). Proc. PCC M-10 Gr. in open foundation—do—					
22.35 m ³ vide T.m. B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 8318.48/m ³ — RS. 185926.00					

Continuation

C.O. - RS. 997001.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18). prov. PCC M-15 Gr. in					
Open foundation do					
88.206 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
@ RS. 7740.18/m ³ — RS. 700372.00					
(16/19). prov. PCC M-15 Gr. in					
Substructure do					
61.266 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ RS. 8216.87/m ³ — RS. 503415.00					
(17/20). Supplying fitting &					
placing HYSD bars in					
Superstructure do					
0.907 MT vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
1.351 MT vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
2.258 MT @ RS. 77729.34/MT — RS. 175513.00					
(18/21). Backfilling behind					
Abutment, R/wall do					
81.325 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ RS. 935.56/m ³ — RS. 76084.00					
(19/22). prov. weepholes do					
90 No. vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ RS. 147.57/each — RS. 13281.00					
(20/23). Const. of Rec M-25 Gr.					
in Superstructure do					
50.513 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ RS. 9326.54/m ³ — RS. 471112.00					
(21/24). S/F/P HYSD bars in					
Substructure do					

Continuation

C.O.—RS. 2936778.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.676 MT	Vide	T.m.	B p	(18)	
	@ RS. 73405.08/MT				RS. 416647.00
(22/25) .	provl. filter media do-				
62.649 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	@ RS. 4154.14/m ³				RS. 260253.00
(23/26) .	provl. drainage show-do-				
4 NO.	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	@ RS. 810.89/each				RS. 3244.00
(24/27) .	Const. of RCC M-25 gr.				
	in superstructure do-				
9.073 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
13.537 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(25)	
22.610 m ³					
	@ RS. 10130.62/m ³				RS. 229053.00
(25/28) .	Const. of RCC M-25 Gr.				
	in railing in cast insub do-				
7.60 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	@ RS. 6337.47/m ³				RS. 48165.00
(26/9) .	Const. of C.S. Bhr-I do-				
706.16 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	@ RS. 3903.40/m ³				RS. 2756425.00
(27/10) .	Provl. laying & compacting				
	WBM Gr-III do-				
400.16 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	@ RS. 5092.04/m ³				RS. 2037631.00
(28/14) .	Const. PCCM-30 Gr do-				
226.80 m ³	Vide	T.m.	B p	(20)	
	@ RS. 9514.61/m ³				RS. 2164718.00

Continuation
C.O.-

RS. 10852914.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.—			RS.	1085	2914.00
Add L. class 14.—			RS.	108	529.00
Add On ST 18%—			RS.	19	53525.00
Add S. fee			RS.	169	697.00
			RS.	1308	4665.00
less 2.61% below—			RS.	34	1510.00
			RS.	1274	3155.00
less previous payment			RS.	355	1305.0
			RS.	919	1850.00
<i>h. D. 21/02/25</i> J.E. <i>Plt 21/04/25</i>					
Material Statement					
7.31m ³ Stone agg (20mm) @					
@ RS. 1207.76/m ³			RS.	88	29.00
4.87m ³ Stone agg (10mm)					
@ RS. 595.16/m ³			RS.	29	00.00
6.09m ³ coarse sand					
@ RS. 577.80/m ³			RS.	35	20.00
S. fee ± 15249			RS.	15	249.00
		10	=	∴ S. fee	21525.00
upto S. fee = previous + current S. fee					
date			2 RS. 16817	21525	2 RS. 169697
					S. fee 2169697.01

h. D. 21/02/25
J.E.

Plt 21/04/25